2025 44 FARMS TEAM INVITATIONAL

Texas A&M University ~ Bryan - College Station, TX

E.B. Cushing Stadium

Friday - Saturday, April 11-12, 2025

Updated 4/8/2025

Teams Attending: Texas A&M, Auburn, Baylor, East Texas A&M, Eastern Michigan, Georgia, Houston, HCU, Illinois,
Incarnate Ward, lowa State, Lamar, Michigan, Mississippi State, Nebraska, North Texas, Notre Dame, Princeton, Rice,
Sam Houston, SMU, TCU, Texas A&M-Corpus Christi, Texas State, Texas Tech, USC, UT-Arlington, UTSA, Virginia

11:00 am
Proj. 11:50 am
2:15 pm
3:15 pm

11:30 am
Proj. IZ.']()pm
1:15 pm
2:15 pm
4:15 pm

2:00 pm
2:30 pm
3:30 pm
3:30 pm

5:30 pm
6:00 pm
6:30 pm

5:55 pm
6:00 pm
6:17 pm
6:34 pm
6:41 pm
6:56 pm
7:10 pm
7:18 pm
7:34 pm
7:54 pm
8:17 pm
8:39 pm
~9:00 pm

LKL =£££<

L= =EL

LXK ELKLE

Tech, Wisconsin

TENTATIVE

- DAY ONE -
Friday, April 11

COMBINED EVENTS

100m Hurdles
High Jump (2 Pits)
Shot Put (2 Rings)
200 Meters

100 Meters

Long Jump (2 Pits)
Shot Put (2 Rings)
High Jump (2 Pits)
400m

FIELD EVENTS
Hammer
Pole Vault — Open
Discus
Long Jump (West Pit)
Long Jump (East Pit)
Pole Vault — Open
Shot Put
Javelin

RUNNING EVENTS
National Anthem
200 Meters
200 Meters
200 Meters — OD
400m Hurdles
400m Hurdles
800 Meters
800 Meters
1500 Meters
1500 Meters
5,000m
5,000m
Projected Finish

Heptathlon
Heptathlon
Heptathlon
Heptathlon

Decathlon
Decathlon
Decathlon
Decathlon
Decathlon

Trials & Final
Final

Trials & Final
Trials & Final
Trials & Final
Final

Trials & Final
Trials & Final

Sections
Sections
Sections
Sections
Sections
Sections
Sections
Sections
Sections
Final

Final



Updated 4/8/2025

2025 44 FARMS TEAM INVITATIONAL

E.B. Cushing Stadium
Texas A&M University ~ Bryan - College Station, TX
Friday - Saturday, April 11-12, 2025

Teams Attending: Texas A&M, Auburn, Baylor, East Texas A&M, Eastern Michigan, Georgia, Houston, HCU, Illinois,
Incarnate Ward, lowa State, Lamar, Michigan, Mississippi State, Nebraska, North Texas, Notre Dame, Princeton, Rice,
Sam Houston, SMU, TCU, Texas A&M-Corpus Christi, Texas State, Texas Tech, USC, UT-Arlington, UTSA, Virginia
Tech, Wisconsin

TENTATIVE
-DAY TWO -
Saturday, April 12
COMBINED EVENTS
10:30 am M 110m Hurdles Decathlon
Proj. 11:20 am M Discus (2 Rings) Decathlon
12:30 pm M Pole Vault (2 Pits) Decathlon
3:00 pm M Javelin Decathlon
5:00 pm M 1500m Decathlon
11:30 am W Long Jump (2 Pits) Heptathlon
Proj. 12:40 pm W Javelin Heptathlon
3:00 pm W 800 Meters Heptathlon
FIELD EVENTS
2:00 pm W Hammer Trials & Final
4:00 pm W Pole Vault — Invite (W) Final
M Pole Vault — Invite (E) Final
W Triple Jump (West Pit) Trials & Final
4:30 pm M Triple Jump (East Pit) Trials & Final
5:30 pm W Discus Trials & Final
5:30 pm M Shot Put Trials & Final
6:30 pm W High Jump (West Pit) Final
M High Jump (East Pit) Final
7:30 pm W Javelin Trials & Final
RUNNING EVENTS
5:30 pm Aggie Ring Ceremony
5:55 pm National Anthem
6:00 pm W 4x100m Relay Sections
6:09 pm M 4x100m Relay Sections
6:19 pm 44 Farms Recognition
6:24 pm W 1500 Meters — Invite Sections
6:29 pm M 1500 Meters — Invite Sections
6:38 pm 4 100m Hurdles Sections
6:49 pm M 110m Hurdles Sections
7:00 pm W 400 Meters Sections
7:12 pm M 400 Meters Sections
7:33 pm W 100 Meters Sections
7:44 pm M 100 Meters Sections
7:56 pm M 100 Meters — OD Sections
8:03 pm W 800 Meters — Invite Sections
8:09 pm M 800 Meters — Invite Sections
8:18 pm W 3k Steeple Final
8:34 pm M 3k Steeple Final
8:49 pm W 4 x 400m Relay Sections
9:04 pm M 4 x 400m Relay Sections

~9:20 pm Projected Finish



