2025 44 FARMS TEAM INVITATIONAL

E.B. Cushing Stadium

Texas A&M University ~ Bryan - College Station, TX

Friday - Saturday, April 11-12, 2025

Teams Attending: Texas A&M, Auburn, Baylor, East Texas A&M, Eastern Michigan, Georgia, Houston, HCU, Illinois, Incarnate Ward, Iowa State, Lamar, Michigan, Mississippi State, Nebraska, North Texas, Notre Dame, Princeton, Rice, Sam Houston, SMU, TCU, Texas A&M-Corpus Christi, Texas State, Texas Tech, USC, UT-Arlington, UTSA, Virginia Tech, Wisconsin

TENTATIVE

- DAY ONE -Friday, April 11

COMBINED EVENTS

11:00 am	W	100m Hurdles	Heptathlon
Proj. 11:50 am	W	High Jump (2 Pits)	Heptathlon
2:15 pm	W	Shot Put (2 Rings)	Heptathlon
3:15 pm	W	200 Meters	Heptathlon
<i>P</i> .			1
11:30 am	M	100 Meters	Decathlon
Proj. 12:10 pm	M	Long Jump (2 Pits)	Decathlon
1:15 pm	M	Shot Put (2 Rings)	Decathlon
2:15 pm	M	High Jump (2 Pits)	Decathlon
4:15 pm	M	400m	Decathlon
		FIELD EVENTS	
2:00 pm	M	Hammer	Trials & Final
2:30 pm	W	Pole Vault – Open	Final
3:30 pm	M	Discus	Trials & Final
3:30 pm	W	Long Jump (West Pit)	Trials & Final
	M	Long Jump (East Pit)	Trials & Final
5:30 pm	M	Pole Vault – Open	Final
6:00 pm	W	Shot Put	Trials & Final
6:30 pm	M	Javelin	Trials & Final
		RUNNING EVENT	C
5:55 pm		National Anthem	<u>3</u>
6:00 pm	W	200 Meters	Sections
6:17 pm	M	200 Meters	Sections
6:34 pm	M	200 Meters – OD	Sections
6:41 pm	W	400m Hurdles	Sections
-	W M	400m Hurdles	Sections
6:56 pm	W	800 Meters	Sections
7:10 pm			Sections
7:18 pm	M	800 Meters	
7:34 pm	W	1500 Meters	Sections
7:54 pm	M	1500 Meters	Sections
8:17 pm	W	5,000m	Final
8:39 pm	M	5,000m	Final
~9:00 pm		Projected Finish	

2025 44 FARMS TEAM INVITATIONAL

E.B. Cushing Stadium

Texas A&M University ~ Bryan - College Station, TX

Friday - Saturday, April 11-12, 2025

Teams Attending: Texas A&M, Auburn, Baylor, East Texas A&M, Eastern Michigan, Georgia, Houston, HCU, Illinois, Incarnate Ward, Iowa State, Lamar, Michigan, Mississippi State, Nebraska, North Texas, Notre Dame, Princeton, Rice, Sam Houston, SMU, TCU, Texas A&M-Corpus Christi, Texas State, Texas Tech, USC, UT-Arlington, UTSA, Virginia Tech, Wisconsin

TENTATIVE

- DAY TWO -

Saturday, April 12

COMBINED EVENTS

10:30 am	M	110m Hurdles	Decathlon
Proj. 11:20 am	M	Discus (2 Rings)	Decathlon
12:30 pm	M	Pole Vault (2 Pits)	Decathlon
3:00 pm	M	Javelin	Decathlon
5:00 pm	M	1500m	Decathlon
11:30 am	W	Long Jump (2 Pits)	Heptathlon
Proj. 12:40 pm	\mathbf{W}	Javelin	Heptathlon
3:00 pm	W	800 Meters	Heptathlon
		FIELD EVENTS	
2:00 pm	W	Hammer	Trials & Final
4:00 pm	W	Pole Vault – Invite (W)	Final
oo pin	M	Pole Vault – Invite (E)	Final
	W	Triple Jump (West Pit)	Trials & Final
4:30 pm	M	Triple Jump (East Pit)	Trials & Final
5:30 pm	W	Discus	Trials & Final
5:30 pm	M	Shot Put	Trials & Final
6:30 pm	W	High Jump (West Pit)	Final
0.30 pm	M M	High Jump (East Pit)	Final
7.20	W	Javelin	Trials & Final
7:30 pm	VV	Javeiiii	I Hais & Fillal
		DIMNING EVENTS	
5 20		RUNNING EVENTS	•
5:30 pm		Aggie Ring Ceremony	
5:55 pm	***	National Anthem	G vi
5:55 pm 6:00 pm	W	National Anthem 4x100m Relay	Sections
5:55 pm 6:00 pm 6:09 pm	W M	National Anthem 4x100m Relay 4x100m Relay	Sections Sections
5:55 pm 6:00 pm 6:09 pm 6:19 pm	M	National Anthem 4x100m Relay 4x100m Relay 4x100m Relay 44 Farms Recognition	Sections
5:55 pm 6:00 pm 6:09 pm 6:19 pm 6:24 pm	M W	National Anthem 4x100m Relay 4x100m Relay 4x100m Relay 44 Farms Recognition 1500 Meters – Invite	Sections Sections
5:55 pm 6:00 pm 6:09 pm 6:19 pm 6:24 pm 6:29 pm	M W M	National Anthem 4x100m Relay 4x100m Relay 4x100m Relay 44 Farms Recognition 1500 Meters – Invite 1500 Meters – Invite	Sections Sections
5:55 pm 6:00 pm 6:09 pm 6:19 pm 6:24 pm 6:29 pm 6:38 pm	M W	National Anthem 4x100m Relay 4x100m Relay 4x100m Relay 44 Farms Recognition 1500 Meters – Invite 1500 Meters – Invite 100m Hurdles	Sections Sections Sections
5:55 pm 6:00 pm 6:09 pm 6:19 pm 6:24 pm 6:29 pm 6:38 pm 6:49 pm	M W M W	National Anthem 4x100m Relay 4x100m Relay 4x100m Relay 44 Farms Recognition 1500 Meters – Invite 1500 Meters – Invite 100m Hurdles 110m Hurdles	Sections Sections Sections Sections
5:55 pm 6:00 pm 6:09 pm 6:19 pm 6:24 pm 6:29 pm 6:38 pm 6:49 pm 7:00 pm	M W M W	National Anthem 4x100m Relay 4x100m Relay 4x100m Relay 44 Farms Recognition 1500 Meters – Invite 1500 Meters – Invite 100m Hurdles	Sections Sections Sections
5:55 pm 6:00 pm 6:09 pm 6:19 pm 6:24 pm 6:29 pm 6:38 pm 6:49 pm 7:00 pm 7:12 pm	M W M W	National Anthem 4x100m Relay 4x100m Relay 4x100m Relay 44 Farms Recognition 1500 Meters – Invite 1500 Meters – Invite 100m Hurdles 110m Hurdles	Sections Sections Sections Sections
5:55 pm 6:00 pm 6:09 pm 6:19 pm 6:24 pm 6:29 pm 6:38 pm 6:49 pm 7:00 pm 7:12 pm 7:33 pm	M W M W M	National Anthem 4x100m Relay 4x100m Relay 4x100m Relay 44 Farms Recognition 1500 Meters – Invite 1500 Meters – Invite 100m Hurdles 110m Hurdles 400 Meters	Sections Sections Sections Sections Sections Sections
5:55 pm 6:00 pm 6:09 pm 6:19 pm 6:24 pm 6:29 pm 6:38 pm 6:49 pm 7:00 pm 7:12 pm 7:33 pm 7:44 pm	M W M W M	National Anthem 4x100m Relay 4x100m Relay 4x100m Relay 44 Farms Recognition 1500 Meters – Invite 1500 Meters – Invite 100m Hurdles 110m Hurdles 400 Meters 400 Meters	Sections Sections Sections Sections Sections Sections Sections
5:55 pm 6:00 pm 6:09 pm 6:19 pm 6:24 pm 6:29 pm 6:38 pm 6:49 pm 7:00 pm 7:12 pm 7:33 pm 7:44 pm 7:56 pm	M W M W M W	National Anthem 4x100m Relay 4x100m Relay 4x100m Relay 44 Farms Recognition 1500 Meters – Invite 1500 Meters – Invite 100m Hurdles 110m Hurdles 400 Meters 400 Meters 100 Meters	Sections Sections Sections Sections Sections Sections Sections Sections
5:55 pm 6:00 pm 6:09 pm 6:19 pm 6:24 pm 6:29 pm 6:38 pm 6:49 pm 7:00 pm 7:12 pm 7:33 pm 7:44 pm	M W M W M W M	National Anthem 4x100m Relay 4x100m Relay 4x100m Relay 44 Farms Recognition 1500 Meters – Invite 1500 Meters – Invite 100m Hurdles 110m Hurdles 400 Meters 400 Meters 100 Meters 100 Meters 100 Meters	Sections
5:55 pm 6:00 pm 6:09 pm 6:19 pm 6:24 pm 6:29 pm 6:38 pm 6:49 pm 7:00 pm 7:12 pm 7:33 pm 7:44 pm 7:56 pm	M W M W M W M W M	National Anthem 4x100m Relay 4x100m Relay 4x100m Relay 44 Farms Recognition 1500 Meters – Invite 1500 Meters – Invite 100m Hurdles 110m Hurdles 400 Meters 400 Meters 100 Meters 100 Meters 100 Meters 100 Meters	Sections
5:55 pm 6:00 pm 6:09 pm 6:19 pm 6:24 pm 6:29 pm 6:38 pm 6:49 pm 7:00 pm 7:12 pm 7:33 pm 7:44 pm 7:56 pm 8:03 pm	M W M W M W M W	National Anthem 4x100m Relay 4x100m Relay 4x100m Relay 44 Farms Recognition 1500 Meters – Invite 1500 Meters – Invite 100m Hurdles 110m Hurdles 400 Meters 400 Meters 100 Meters – Invite 800 Meters – Invite 800 Meters – Invite 3k Steeple	Sections
5:55 pm 6:00 pm 6:09 pm 6:19 pm 6:24 pm 6:29 pm 6:38 pm 6:49 pm 7:00 pm 7:12 pm 7:33 pm 7:44 pm 7:56 pm 8:03 pm 8:09 pm	M W M W M W M W M W M W M	National Anthem 4x100m Relay 4x100m Relay 4x100m Relay 44 Farms Recognition 1500 Meters – Invite 1500 Meters – Invite 100m Hurdles 110m Hurdles 400 Meters 400 Meters 100 Meters – Invite 800 Meters – Invite	Sections
5:55 pm 6:00 pm 6:09 pm 6:19 pm 6:24 pm 6:29 pm 6:38 pm 6:49 pm 7:00 pm 7:12 pm 7:33 pm 7:44 pm 7:56 pm 8:03 pm 8:09 pm 8:18 pm	M W M W M W M W M W M W M W M W M W W M W W M W M W W M W W M W W M W W M W W M W W M W W W M W W W M W W W W M W	National Anthem 4x100m Relay 4x100m Relay 4x100m Relay 44 Farms Recognition 1500 Meters – Invite 1500 Meters – Invite 100m Hurdles 110m Hurdles 400 Meters 400 Meters 100 Meters – Invite 800 Meters – Invite 800 Meters – Invite 3k Steeple	Sections Final
5:55 pm 6:00 pm 6:09 pm 6:19 pm 6:24 pm 6:29 pm 6:38 pm 6:49 pm 7:00 pm 7:12 pm 7:33 pm 7:44 pm 7:56 pm 8:03 pm 8:09 pm 8:18 pm 8:34 pm	M W M W M W M W M W M W M M W M M M W M M W M M W M M W M M W M M W M M W M M W M M W M M M W M M M W M M M W M M M W M M M W M M M W M M M M W M M M M M W M	National Anthem 4x100m Relay 4x100m Relay 4x100m Relay 44 Farms Recognition 1500 Meters – Invite 1500 Meters – Invite 100m Hurdles 110m Hurdles 400 Meters 400 Meters 100 Meters – Invite 800 Meters – Invite 800 Meters – Invite 3k Steeple 3k Steeple	Sections Final Final
5:55 pm 6:00 pm 6:09 pm 6:19 pm 6:24 pm 6:29 pm 6:38 pm 6:49 pm 7:00 pm 7:12 pm 7:33 pm 7:44 pm 7:56 pm 8:03 pm 8:09 pm 8:18 pm 8:34 pm	M W M W M W M W M W M W M W M W W M W W W W M W W M W W M W M W W M W W M W M W W M W M W W M W W M W W M W W M W W M W W M W W M W W W M W W W W M W W W W M W	National Anthem 4x100m Relay 4x100m Relay 44 Farms Recognition 1500 Meters – Invite 1500 Meters – Invite 100m Hurdles 110m Hurdles 400 Meters 400 Meters 100 Meters 1	Sections Final Final Sections